Stainless Steel
Matte Black
Bottom Left or Right Wiring
Concealed or Exposed Wiring
6
IP45
63
240V, 50Hz
500mm
120mm
675mm
6 Bar H675xW400mm
6 Bar H675xW500mm
7 Bar H800xW600mm
Material
Colour
Installation
Bars
IP Rating
Watts
Volts
Width
Depth
Height
Size Options
Heated Towel Rail 6 Squared Bar
SKU: HTR-6BSS-500BK
SPECIFICATION SHEET
CENTRAL STORE
58 Lunn Ave, Mt. Wellington, Auckland 1072
T 09 216 9533
NORTH SHORE STORE
36C Hillside Road, Glenfield, Auckland 0627
T 09 444 8811
Rapid Heat-up Time
5 Year Warranty
SAA Approved
IP45
Constant Temperature between 45~60C
5